PERFORMANCE
The Allied Telesyn AT-FS700 series of unmanaged switches
provides powerful 10/100 switching solutions to desktop
and small network environments. Each switch features
full auto-negotiating 10/100 ports which automatically
detect speed and duplex modes of attached devices, allow-
ing the switch to automatically configure for the best
possible performance.

All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
617-00463-00 Rev. B
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-FS705L-xx
5 port 10/100TX unmanaged switch
with internal power supply
AT-FS705LE-xx
5 port 10/100TX unmanaged switch
with external power supply
AT-FS708-xx
8 port 10/100TX unmanaged switch
with internal power supply
AT-FS708LE-xx
8 port 10/100TX unmanaged switch
with external power supply
AT-FS716-xx
16 port 10/100TX unmanaged switch
with internal power supply
AT-FS716E-xx
16 port 10/100TX unmanaged switch
with external power supply
AT-FS724i-xx
24 port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with
internal power supply
Where xx =10 for U.S. power cord
20 for no power cord
30 for U.K. power cord
40 for Australia power cord
50 for Europe power cord
AT-FS700 Series, Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switches